## BOOK 375 PAGE 25 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF DOWN C MOVEN 2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

TEUREKA COUNTY, NEVABA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE RO. FEES

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINTNG CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 185307 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL-5 Lode Mining Claim in the following Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Meridian Township Range Section M.D. County, Nevada, on the 19 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP NOVEMBER 200 MOLGH DAVE Name and mailing address of locator is: 1937 95959 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a 56 direction and 1480 feet in a NW direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the \_\_\_ direction. NW to the 56 The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description Location Markings NO. 1: NE CORNER WOOT POST No. 2: SE CORNER "5 F COR SIGN 1-11 "SW COR SIGNAL SWCORNER 13 No. 3: L 11 LI No. 4: NW CORNER As exected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 13 day of FEBRUARY, 20 04. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lodo Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

## BOOK 375 PAGE ON 6 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF Dave & Noval 2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

LODE MINING CLAIM	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEESO. SO
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the  SIGNAL—6  Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):  1/4  Section  Township  Range  Meridian  NW  13  19N  52E  M.D.	185308
NE = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 19 day of NOVEMBER 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is:  DAVE C. MOLIGIE  BOX 1937  NEVADA CITY	CA 95955
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, succlaimed in a NW direction and 1480 feet in a 56 direction (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the NW to the 56 direction.	on from the point of discovery  1. 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:  Location Markings D	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NECORNER "NECORSIGNALG" Z No. 2: SECORNER SECORSIGNALG"	INXZIN WOOD POST
NO. 3: SW CORNER "SW COR SIGNAL-6" NO. 4: NW CORNER "NW COR SIGNAL-6"	It to be to
As exected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED MFVAL TAG	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.04  Dated this 13 day of FEBRUARY, 2004.	0.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
31 DIME	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Cartificate of Location - NPS 517.050

## BOOK 375 PAGE 627 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Dave ( Noval) 2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

EUREKA COUNTY, NEYADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL T Lode Mining Claim in the following	_ 1	8530	9\\
quarter sections(s):  1/4 Section Township Range Meridian  NW 13 19N 52E MD			7 /
in EURENA County, Nevada, on the 19 day of			
in EURENA County, Nevada, on the 19 day of November 2003  Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVEC, MOUGH		RECORD -	ER'S STAMP
BOX 1937 NEVADA CIT	/	9595	9
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, claimed in a 50 direction and 1480 feet in a NW direction and content of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of NW to the 50 direction.	etion from with <u>306</u>	the point of a	discovery a cach side of
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:  Location Markings	<u>Descripti</u>		
No. 1: NECORNER "NECORSIGNAL-7".	ZINX	<u>کر ۱۸ لد</u> د	OOPROST "
NO. 3: SWCORNER "SWCORSIGNAL-7"	10	11	k (\ 1, ti
No. 4: NW CORNER "NW COP SIGNALTY	*11		
As exected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above SCRIBED METAL TAG			
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517	7.040.		
Dated this 13 day of FEBRUARY, 20 04 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			
By Day C			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 630.2003 LV) Nevada Lodo Confidence of Location - NRS \$17.050

BOOK 375 PAGE 6 28
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST, OF
DONE C MOUSE
2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

EUREKA COUATY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	18	5310	• \	
quarter sections(s):  1:4 Section Township Range Meridian  NW 13 19 N 57 E M.D.	_			
in EURE KA County, Nevada, on the 19 day of NOVEM BER, 2003  Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOUGH  BOX 1937			RDER'S	STAMP
NEVA DA CITY CA			<u> </u>	
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such claimed in a NW direction and 1400 feet in a 5E direction (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the location to the 5E direction.  The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:  Location Markings Dec.	from : 300	the point  Defect  rein is fro	of discov t on each	ery
		<u> </u>	NAD	Oos T
No. 2: NW CORNER "NW CORSIGNALS"	11	11	(\	11
No. 3: SE CORNER "SECOR SIGNAL-A"	T.	18	٢١	11
NO. 4: SW CORNER "SW COR SIGNAUS"	Li,	10	۱,	ι.
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by  SCRIBED METAL TAG				
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals REV, 630,2003 LV)

Nevada Lado Cortificate of Location - NRS 517,050

### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

## LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersign		fies that he has ca Lode M			18531	1 \ \	
quarter sectio	ns(s):			_		\ '	
- N-W-	Section 13	Township NP1	Range 52E	Meridian I			
							/
in EURE NOVEMBE	KA: 003	County, Nevada, c			REC	ORDER'S ST	MP
Name and ma	illing address of	locator is:	Box 10	C. MONAH	<del></del>	•	<u></u>
			•	4 CITK C	/ /		<del></del>
claimed in a _	_5 <u> </u>	ection and 1480	feet in :	a_ <i>NW</i> _ dir	, such that ZA	nt of discovery	
					with <u>306</u> f		: of
	t of location and to the <u>5E</u>		Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is	rom the	:
The number, i	location and ma	rkings on each co	rner monumei	nt are as follows:			

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by

**Markings** 

SCRIBED METAL TAG

Location

No. 1: NE CORHER No. 2: SE CORNER

No. 3:

No. 4:

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 13 day of FEBRUARY, 2004.

SWCORNER

NWCORNER

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: [7

By X	7	777	C	
The same of				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Cardificate of Location - NRS 517,050

Description

11

1

11

ZINX ZIN WOOD POST

h

ιί

٠,

1)

£ 1

11

I.

BOOK 375 PAGE 029 OFFICIAL RECORDS

FILE NO. FEESAD.SO

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Dave C. Mough

2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER

BOOK 375 PAGE 030
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
DOVE C DOUGL
2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certi			sated the n the following	185	5312	\	\
quarter sections(s):  1:4 Section  N1.1 13	Township	Ringe 52E	Meridian M D			$\neg$	/
in EURENA (	County, Nevada, o	on the 19	day of				
November 2003 Name and mailing address of	locator is:	DAVE C Box 19	. МОЦАН 37		RECOF	DER'S	STAMP
The Claim is approximately	1506_feet 1	NEVA	DA CITY  DO feet wide	, such that	20	_ feet ar	•
claimed in a NW dire (monument of location), at whith the monument of location and to the SE	ection and <u>148</u> nich the Notice of	<u>O</u> feet in . Location wa	a <u>SE</u> dii s posted, together	rection from t with <u>30 C</u>	the point of	of discov t on each	ELA
The number, location and ma <u>Location</u>		rner monume arkings	nt are as follows:	<u>Descriptio</u>	<u>) n</u>		
No. 1: NECORNE			NAL-10",	-71H)	K 2111	WOOD	POST
No. 3: SW CORN	ER I'SV	y con s	16NAL16"	10	! ·	ls.	11
No. 4: NW CORN  As exected on the ground, each  SCRIRED METALT  The work of location consiste	h comer monume	nt is marked		/e by			<del></del>
Dated this 3 day of <b>REB</b> I	3WRY, 2004	<b>†</b>					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR							
3 × 12 - (	22/2						

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals REV. 6/30/2003 LV)
Nevada Lode Confidence of Location - NRS 517,050

# BOOK 375 PAGE CON OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF DAVE C MOSAL 2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

### EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINTNG CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies SIGNAL-13		o be located the Daim in the followin	1g	35313	3	
quarter sections(s):	Township R	ange <u>Meridian</u> ZE <u>M.D</u>				
in EURENA Coun	ity, Nevada, on the	19 day of		\		
November 2003  Name and mailing address of loca	ator is: DAV	E C. MOUG	u )	RECOR	DER'S -	STAMP
.vanie die halling acti 255 of 1002	Box	1937 4DA CITY		19		
The Claim is approximately 15 claimed in a 5F directio (monument of location), at which the monument of location and cen 15 to the 5F d	n and 1480 the Notice of Locat iter line of the Clain firection.	feet in a <u>N W</u> ion was posted, toge 1. The general cours	_ direction from other with <u>Zo</u> se of the lode or	the point o	of discov on each	ery
The number, location and marking <u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	/ /	<u>Descripti</u>			
No. 1: NECORNER No. 2: SECORNER		R SIGNAL-13 R SIGNAL-13		<u>4717</u>	MOOD	POST
No.3: SWORNER		OR SIGNAL-1	- 1	. 10	K	( (
No. 4: NW CORNER		OR SIGNAL-1	¬. ——…——	15	اد	( (
As erected on the ground, each co SCRIBED METALTAS The work of location consisted of			-			
Dated this 13 day of FEBRUA SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	<u>IRY</u> , 20 <u>04</u> .					
	/					

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 185314 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the S16NAL-14 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Township Meridian Section 19N in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 19 day of RECORDER'S STAMP NOVEMBER 2003 Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE MOUGH Box 1937 NEVADA CITY CA 95959 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a 50 direction and 1480 feet in a NW direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the SE to the NW direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Description Location "NECOR SIGNAL-14" No. 1: NE CORNER ZINX ZIN WOOD POST USE COR SIGNAL-14 No. 2: SE CORNER 11 Œ 13 SW COR SIGNAL-14" No. 3: SW CORN ER 1 Įί "NW COR 519NAL-14" No. 4: NW CORNER As srected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 3 day of FERRUARY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lade Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

BOOK 375 PAGE OF OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECORDS OF Dave C Mough

2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

PAGE 032

FEE520.50

### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

## BOOK 375 PAGE 633 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF Dove Monday 2004 FEB 17 PM 2-20

#### EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE3

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

						1 16-6-1		1
	ned her <b>g</b> by certif				15	3531	E /	\
SIGNA		Lode M	ining Claim in	the following		SO COLL	3 \	\
quarter section	- ·		_			The same of the sa	\	1
1 <u>/4</u>	Section	Township	<u> </u>	<u>Meridian</u>		-	The state of the s	1
_5t	13	19 N	206	141-0.		The same of the sa		\ \
						-	The state of the s	7
<del></del>			<del></del>		The state of the s			The same of the sa
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				The state of the s			1
- FARE	WA' C	lounty, Nevada, c	n the 19 d	av of	1	i.		
MOVEN	KA: 003	Ouncy, 140 vaca, c	n die <u>* j</u>	ay or	1	RECOR	DER'S	STAMP
INCALL	<u> </u>				/	12001	_	
Xiama and me	ailing address of	locator is:	DAVEC	- MOUGH	)			
.varne and m	mining address or		Box 19			<del>                                     </del>		-
		<del>a</del>			-1 000	Fc.	-	<del></del>
			NEVAD	A CITY C	CA 959	57		<del></del> -
		_				_		
The Claim is	approximately $\underline{1}$	<u> 500 feet</u> l	ong and <u>60</u>	<u>O</u> feet wide	e, such that _	20	_ feet are	:
claimed in a	SE dire	ction and <u>1486</u>	O feet in 2	ı <u>NW</u> dir	ection from :	he point o	of discov	erv
(monument o	f location), at wh	ich the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with <u>300</u>	<u>á                                    </u>	on each	side of
	it of location and		Claim. The	general course of	the lode or v	ein is fro	m the	
<u> NW</u>	to the <u>5 (= </u>	dir <del>e</del> ction.	7		1	N		
	/	./		\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1	1		
	location and mar			it are as follows:				
<u>L</u> .	ocation	<u>M</u> :	<u>arkings</u>	/ /	<u>Descriptio</u>	<u>TI</u>		
No. 1: NE	CORNER	I'N I	COR 514	NA1-15"	7-12	KZIN	WOOD !	POST
			E CO[2 51			1.	11	((
	E CORNE	76.			-10	10	L(	10
No. 3: 5	W CORNE	<u>R "5"</u>	WCORSIC	IN AL-15"				
No. 4: N	W CORNE	TR "N	WCOR 5	IGNAL-15"	, B	10	15	1,
-	<u> </u>			7 7				
As exected on	the ground, eac!	n comer monume	nt is marked a	s described abov	re by			
	EDMETAL				•			
1	<u></u>		la.	and the same of th				
The work of l	ocation consisted	i of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.			
	•	^						
Dated this 🔀	day of FEBF	BUARY 2004.						
/ ~		7 3						
SIONATURE	OF LOCATOR	/ /						
\	<b>-</b>	/ /						
ву <i>Z</i>		-cap	<del></del>					
/								
The same of the sa								
The same of the sa								

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BOOK 375 PAGE 634
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave 2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

quarter sections(s):    1/4   Section   Township   Range   Meridian	
in EURENA County, Nevada, on the 13 day of	
Name and mailing address of locator is: DAYE C: MOLIGH	STAMP
BOX 1937 NEVADA CITY CA 95959	
The Claim is approximately 1506 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 70 feet are claimed in a NW direction and 1420 feet in a 56 direction from the point of discove (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction.  The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:	erv .
Location Markings Description	_
NO. 1: NECORNER "NECORSIGNAL-IG" ZIM X ZIN WO	DOST
No. 2: SECORNER SECORSIGNAL-16	
NO.3: SW CORNER "SW COR SIGNAL-16" "	
No. 4: NW CORNER "NW COR SIGNAL-16" "" "	, (
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG  The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.  Dated this 3 day of FERROARY, 2004	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6:30:2003 LV) Nevada Lode Cardificate of Location - NRS 517:050

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

BOOK 375 PAGE 635
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave 2 Mough
2004 FEB 17 PM 2: 20

EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE 30.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

				FILI	E NU.	\ '-
The undersigned hereby certifies tha	it he has caused to it Lode Mining Cla		vina . 1	l8531	\ بو	\
quarter sections(s):	5000 //1111119 010			COORT		- \
•	<u>waship Ran</u>	ge <u>Meridi</u>	ian C			1
NW 13 19	3N 52	E M.	17,			1
	<del></del>	<del></del>			The same of the sa	
						The same of the sa
						7
in EUREKA County,	Nevada, on the 1	3 day of		\		"
DECEMBER 2003	11074044 011 410 1		1	RECOR	EDER'S	STAMP
	/		1		-	
Name and mailing address of locator	is: DAV	E C. MC	JUGH			
	Box	1937	/_			
	- NEV	ADA CIT	TY CA C	75959		
				/		-
The Claim is approximately 1500						
claimed in a 5F direction a						
(monument of location), at which the						side of
the monument of location and center		The general cou	urse of the lode	or v <del>e</del> in is fro	m the	
NW to the SE dire	ction.			1		
The number, location and markings of	on each comer mon	irment are as fo	Howe:			
Location	Markings	differit are as to	Descri			
		\ \	1 1			
No. 1: NE CORNER		SIGNAL-		X ZIN 1	NOOD K	OST
No. 2: SE CORNER	NECOR	514N4L-1	<u>7"                                    </u>	16		<u> </u>
No. 3: SWCORNER	"YW COR	514 NA L-1	7"	, 10	ľ	I.
No. 4: NW CORNER	The state of the s	LSIGNAC		ľ.	1C	((
THE BRITER	TAVE CO.	COTONIC .	7 —			<del></del>
As erected on the ground, each come	r monument is mar	ked as described	d above by			
ERLBED METAL TAS			•			
/	The state of the s					
The work of location consisted of ma	king a claim map a	s provided in N	RS 517.040.			
TEPRILAPI	2 Back					
Dated this 13_ day of FEBRUARY	L, 20 <u>09</u> .					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: [1	/ /					
gistwicks of booking.	/ /					
By /7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-		_				
		<del>-</del>				
		-	•			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 630,2003 LV) Nevada Lode Contificate of Location - NRS 517,050

# BOOK 375 PAGE 036 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Dave C Mough 2004 FEB 17 PM 2:21

### EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

				1	L8531	18 \	
The undersigned hereby per SIGNAL-18			iated the i the following			\	\
quarter sections(s):			,			/	\
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u> 19 N	Range 525	Meridian M. D.				\
$-\frac{\lambda}{\lambda}$		<u> 525</u>	- MIND				- \_
						-	. "
							March 1
EUREKA	County, Nevada, o	n the 13	av of	- /			- 1
DECEMBER 2003	County, frevalan, c	n uicc	My Ut	1	RECORD	ER'S ST	(AMP
			<	1	-		
Name and mailing address of			MOLLGH		<del> </del>		·
	_15	<u>0x 193</u>	+	A 0.70	70		
	<b>−</b> <del>V</del>	FAVNA	CITY C	A 9595	2.7		
The Claim is approximately	1500 feet 1	ong and 60	♦ feet wide	such that	7.0	feet are	
claimed in a NW di	rection and 1480	feet in a	i うど dir	ection from t	he point of	discover	у .
(monument of location), at v	vhich the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300	feet o	n each si	de of
the monument of location and NW to the 52	id center line of the direction.	Claim. The	general course of	the lode or v	ein is from	the	
1444 to the 38	arrection.				May		
The number, location and m	arkings on each co	rner monumer	it are as follows:		>		
<u>Location</u>	<u>Ma</u>	irkings	/ /	<u>Descriptio</u>	<u>n</u>		
NO. 1: NECORNE	R "NE	COR 51	GNAC-18"	214	x ZIN	Woodf	) 64Т
No. 2: SECORN			NAL-18"	16	14	16	77
No. 3: SW COIRA	3			t.	. (<	l s	(1
No.4: NW CORM			18" - 18 WAL-	1,	(1	11	( (
	1		/ /			·	
As erected on the ground, ea	ch corner monume	nt is marked a	is described abov	e by			
SCRIBED METAL	1749						
The work of location consist	ed of making a cla	im man as nro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.			
Dated this 13_ day of FEBI	<u> KUAKY</u> , 20 <u>04</u>						
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	2 / )						
-	" · / /						
By 122-7	72/6						

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6:30:2003 LV) Nevada Lode Cartificate of Location - NRS 517:050

## BOOK 375 PAGE 037 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF SAUCE CHOUSE 2004 FEB 17 PM 2:21

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FILE NO. TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL-19 Lode Mining Claim in the following control of the control of 185319 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Township Range Meridian 52E County, Nevada, on the 13 day of in EURENA RECORDER'S STAMP DECEM BEK 2003 Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOLLGH Box 1937 NEVADA CITY CA 95959 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 70 feet are claimed in a 55 direction and 1480 feet in a NU direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description ZINXZIN WOOD POST NECOR SIGNALY No. 1: NE CORNER "SE COR SIGNAL -19 No. 2: SECORNER ( ۲. 1 (1 SWCOR SIGNAL-19' No. 3: 5W CORNER T K No. 4: NW CORNER "NW COR SIGNAL-19 As exected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METALTAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 13 day of FEBRUARY, 2004. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: \_

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 630-2003 LV) Nevada Lode Confidence of Location - NRS \$17.050